Name of the Corporate Debtor:

LEADING HOTELS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-10-2021;
registration number: 10

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

ist of Cr%%itors as on: 11-04-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Sapan Mohan Garg; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

Category of
Creditor

Secured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

Summary of Claims Received

No. of Claims

Amount

No. of Claims

Summary of Claims Admitted

Amount

% Share in Total
Amount of Claims
Admitted

0.00

Amount of
Contingent Claims

Amount of Claim
Not Admitted

Amount of Claims
under Verification

Details in Annexure
(Only PDF)

NA

Unsecured financial
creditors belonging
to any class of
creditors

0.00

NA

Secured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

1899227764

1708292992

46.71

190934772.00

Annexure 3

Unsecured financial
creditors (other than
financial creditors
belonging to any
class of creditors)

24

1942751475

24

1907898928

52.17

34852547

Annexure 4

Operational creditors
(Workmen)

0.00

NA

Operational creditors
(Employees)

28566949

18566949

0.51

10000000

Annexure 6

Operational creditors
(Government Dues)

220722874

0.00

220722874

Annexure 7

Operational creditors
(other than
Workmen and
Employees and
Government Dues)

27

27235876

27

22390036

0.61

4845840

Annexure 8

Other creditors, if
any, (other than
financial creditors
and operational
creditors)

4118504938

3657148905

0.00

461356033

NA
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-05-01 18:21:28-ff5fbcc105b21f464ab4045a35d6b130.pdf
https://ibbi.gov.in/uploads/claims/2024-04-30 16:24:56-add67833a04f360d1fa33f0dd8a0592d.pdf
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https://ibbi.gov.in//uploads/claims/2024-04-30 16:24:57-ba809980a508437505c5e201405ca14f.pdf
http://www.tcpdf.org

