Name of the Corporate Debtor: LEADING HOTELS LIMITED; Date of Commencement of CIRP: 28-10-2021; List of Creditors as on: 11-04-2024; Name of IP: Mr. Sapan Mohan Garg; Process Number: 2; Last 5 digitof registration number: 10903

(Please click here for previous Lists of Creditors)

(Filing under clause (ca) of sub-regulation (2) of regulation 13 the IBBI (Insolvency Resolution Process for Corporate Persons) Regulations, 2016

SI. No.	Category of Creditor	Summary of Claims Received		Summary of Claims Admitted			Amount of	Amount of Claim	Amount of Claims	Details in Annexure
		No. of Claims	Amount	No. of Claims	Amount	% Share in Total Amount of Claims Admitted	Contingent Claims	Not Admitted	under Verification	(Only PDF)
1	Secured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
2	Unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors					0.00				NA
3	Secured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	1	1899227764	1	1708292992	46.71	0	190934772.00	0	Annexure 3
4	Unsecured financial creditors (other than financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors)	24	1942751475	24	1907898928	52.17	0	34852547	0	Annexure 4
5	Operational creditors (Workmen)					0.00				NA
6	Operational creditors (Employees)	4	28566949	4	18566949	0.51	0	10000000	0	Annexure 6
7	Operational creditors (Government Dues)	1	220722874	0	0	0.00	0	220722874	0	Annexure 7
8	Operational creditors (other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)	27	27235876	27	22390036	0.61	0	4845840	0	Annexure 8
9	Other creditors, if any, (other than financial creditors and operational creditors)					0.00				NA
Total		57	4118504938	56	3657148905	100.00	0	461356033	0	